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GROUP

f>FRABO

KR5005

T-Stlick mit | Gewinde.

Technische Spezifikationen

Rp

RP

3/8"
172"
3/4"

MASTER BOX
100

100

50

30

CODE

KR5005A38A38A38
KR5005A12A12A12
KR5005A34A34A34
KR5005B01B01B01

23
28
35
42

21
25
27
31

42
50
54
62
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